
From: Lawrence Krauss <lawkrauss@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, February 24, 2018 5:54 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: call me asap 

thanks.. this would be good for the second piece I =rite.:) 

On Feb 24, 2018, at 10:30 AM, =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

your artivle could say, she was abdicuted and taken to =ars. she told her friends when she returned and her 
mother. = . there are so many stories like this it =ust be true etc. 

On Sat, =eb 24, 2018 at 12:06 PM, Lawrence Krauss <lawkrauss@gmail.com <mailto:lawkrauss@gmail.com» 
wrote: 

hi.. stuck at 30,000 feet and unlike your private plane they =on't let me make phone calls up here. :) 
Being met =y Nancy at airport where we are going to go to breakfast and then =opefully 3 matinees. :) Will reach out 
later when I can. Thanks =effrey. 

On Feb 24, 2018, at 10:02 AM, =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

Call me I have s =unny idea 

On Fri, Feb 23, 2018 at 4:45 PM Lawrence Krauss <lawkrauss@gmail.com> wrote: 

not=worth the risk. 

On Feb =3, 2018, at 2:22 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

risk -if the audience is a =o. we have tsuris 

On Fri, =eb 23, 2018 at 3:54 PM, Lawrence Krauss <lawkrauss@gmail.com> 
wrote: 

I =hought of that.... with me backstage. 
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On Feb 23, 2018, at 1:52 PM, jeffrey E. =It;jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

I wonder if there is a way for Sam to get a read =n what the crowd wants. 

On Fri, Feb 23, 2018 at 3:28 PM =awrence Krauss <lawkrauss@gmail.com 
<mailto:lawkrauss@gmail.com» wrote: 

please 
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please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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please =ote 
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confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
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including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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